
 

 

 

STRATEGIC CASE STUDY (SCS) AUGUST 2022 

TIMETABLE – ONLINE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Instructions for accessing live broadcast lectures and recordings can be found at www.asmoodle.ie 

Friday 15-Jul Pre-Seen Analysis  Michael Barry 6.00pm – 10.00pm 

Saturday 16-Jul Modelling / Financials / SCS Exam Michael Barry 10.00am – 5.00pm 

Monday 18-Jul Tutor-Led Mock 1 Michael Barry 6.15pm – 9.45pm 

     

Sunday 24-Jul Mock Exam 2  Work / Home 6.15pm – 9.30pm 

Monday 25-Jul Mock 2 Debrief  Michael Barry 6.15pm – 9.45pm 

     

Sunday 31-Jul Mock Exam 3  Work / Home 6.15pm – 9.30pm 

Monday 1-Aug Mock Exam 3 Debrief  Michael Barry 6.15pm – 9.45pm 

     

Sunday 7-Aug Mock Exam 4 Work / Home 6.15pm – 9.30pm 

Monday 8-Aug Mock Exam 4 Debrief  Michael Barry 6.15pm – 9.45pm 

     

Monday 15-Aug Tutor-Led Mock 5 Michael Barry 6.15pm – 9 45pm 

     

Friday 19-Aug Value Enhancing Module Michael Barry 6.30pm – 9.00pm 

All Classes Streamed Live Until Classroom Delivery Restrictions Are Lifted 


